SURREY SCHOOLS’ SWIMMING ASSOCIATION
PRIMARY SCHOOLS RELAY GALA

SATURDAY 12" March 2022

RESULTS
Event1 Small Schools Medley Results
1 Halstead 1.12.22
2 Haddondene (KENT) 1.17.22
2 Royal Kent School 1.19.28
3 Oakhyrst Grange 1.20.22
4 Rydes Hill 1.22.30
S Manor House A 1.43.19
Barfield DQ
Danesfield Manor A DQ
St lves DNS

Event 2 Medium Schools Medley

1 Bishopgate School A 1.12.16
2 Guildford High 1.16.60
3 St Catherine's 1.17.25
4 Tormead 1.18.79
S StHilary's A 1.19.91
6 Rowen Prep 1.20.47
7 Parkside 1.21.35

Event 3 Open Schools Girls Medley
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St Teresa's A 1.18.73
2 The Hawthorns 1.20.16
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Event 5
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Downsend

Boxgrove Primary School
ACS International

Ripley Court

Goldsworth Primary A
CLFS

St George's

Merton Court (KENT)
Feltonfleet

The Marist

Grand Avenue A
Hazelwood A

Open Schools Boys Medley

Downsend

Boxgrove Primary School
Cranmore

Felton Fleet

Goldsworth Primary
ACS International

St George's

Ripley Court

Merton Court (KENT)
CLFS

RGS Prep
The Marist
Grand Avenue
The Hawthorns

Small Schools Freestyle

Halstead
Haddondene (KENT)
Rydes Hill

1.22.37
1.23.22
1.23.72
1.26.19
1.26.71
1.27.00
1.27.44

1.28.31
1.33.27

1.45.16

DNS
DNS

1.16.22
1.16.23
1.18.83
1.20.02
1.20.57
1.21.08
1.23.66
1.27.70
1.31.00
1.31.19

DQ
DQ
DNS
DNS

1.04.18

1.08.87
1.10.28



3 Oakhyrst Grange 1.10.44
4 Barfield 1.11.06
S Royal Kent School 1.11.19
6 Manor House A 1.26.72
Danesfield Manor A DQ
St lves DNS

Event6 Medium Schools Freestyle

1 Bishopgate School A 1.02.85
2 Guildford High 1.03.75
3 Tormead 1.06.59
4 st Catherine's 1.08.02
S Rowen Prep A 1.08.91
6 stHilary's A 1.09.13
7 Parkside 1.10.12

Event 7 Open Schools Girls Freestyle

1 StTeresa's A 1.07.05
2 The Hawthorns 1.07.69
3 Downsend 1.08.63
4 Boxgrove Primary School 1.09.44
S ACS International 1.13.58
6 Ripley Court 1.14.49
7 Feltonfleet 1.14.97
8 St George's 1.16.08
9 Goldsworth Primary A 1.16.43
10 Merton Court (KENT) 1.16.72
10 The Marist 1.39.56
CLFS DQ
Grand Avenue A DNS

Hazelwood A DNS
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Open Schools Boys Freestyle

Boxgrove Primary School
Downsend

Cranmore

Feltonfleet

RGS Prep

ACS International

Ripley court

CLFS

Merton Court (KENT)

St George's
Goldsworth
The Marist
Grand Avenue
The Hawthorns

1.04.81
1.04.94
1.07.92
1.08.32
1.09.21
1.10.62
1.15.90
1.18.84
1.19.49

DQ
DQ
DQ
DNS
DNS



